Size
Weight (kg)
DN15 DN20 DN25 DN40
25 24 24 23
FMSTR72 /FMSTR73
Forbes Marshall Forged Strainer (Class 1500)
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Material: Alloy Steel

Cold hydraulic test pressure  382 bar g
(IBR requirement)
How to Order
Example : 1 No. DN40 Forbes Marshall Forged Strainer
(Class 1500) FMSTR72 / FMSTR73 having 20 mesh with
6 mm perforations, socket weld end connection IBR.
Fig 1 : FMSTR73 in butt weld end connection
SS 304
SS 304 + Graphite1
Part
Cap
Screen
Gasket spiral
Studs
Heavy Hex.
½" NPT
Body
Sr. No.
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
wound
drain plug
nuts
 Material
Gr. F22 CI.3
  Standard
ASTM A182
ASTM A193
ASTM A194
ASTM A182
ASTM A182Gr. F22 CI.31
Gr. B16
Gr.7
Gr.F22 CI.3
Fig 2 : FMSTR72 in socket weld end connection
SS 304
SS 304 + Graphite
Part
Cap
Screen
Gasket spiral
Studs
Heavy Hex.
½" NPT
Body
Sr. No.
2
3
4
5
6
7
1
wound
drain plug
nuts
Material
ASTM A193 Gr. B7
ASTM A194 Gr. 2H
ASTM A105N
ASTM A105N
ASTM A105N
Material: Carbon Steel
Installation